
FALL 2025
CHAPTER/COUNCIL
DEADLINES

SEPTEMBER
Cuse Activities Portal Registration
Beginning of Semester Roster
Hazing Compliance Form
Schedule Meeting for New Member
Presentations
Fire Inspections

9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/5/2025

9/15/25-9/19/25
9/30/2025

OCTOBER
Last Day to Submit Eligibility/Grade
Release Forms 10/31/2025

NOVEMBER
New Member Process Completed
New Member Report (on or when
process is complete)

11/19/2025

11/21/2025

DECEMBER
Chapter/Council Elections
Philanthropy & Service Form
End of Semester Roster
Last Day for New Member Presentations

12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/5/2025
12/6/2025

(IFC and PHC housed chapters only)

(MGC, NALFO, NPHC only)


