## FALL 2025 CHAPTER/COUNCIL DEADLINES

## **SEPTEMBER**

Cuse Activities Portal Registration	9/2/2025
Beginning of Semester Roster	3/ <i>L</i> / <i>L</i> 0 <i>L</i> 0
Hazing Compliance Form	9/5/2025
Schedule Meeting for New Member	
Presentations (MGC, NALFO, NPHC only)	9/15/25-9/19/25
Fire Inspections (IFC and PHC housed chapters only)	9/30/2025
OCTOBER	
Last Day to Submit Eligibility/Grade Release Forms	10/31/2025
NOVEMBER	
New Member Process Completed  New Member Report (on or when	11/19/2025
process is complete)	11/21/2025
DECEMBER	
Chapter/Council Elections	12/5/2025
Philanthropy & Service Form	, -,
End of Semester Roster	, 0, _ 0 _ 0
Last Day for New Member Presentations	:=, =, ====
	·=, ·, = <b>·=</b>